
Positioning Wheelchair
Centric

Patient, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits
• Tilt and recline provides ease of use for frequent repositioning

• Design provides safety and stability helping to reduce risk of injury

• Proper seating alignment decreases postural deviations reducing 		
  the use of restraints

Posterior tilt aids in pressure redistribution

Tilt with semi-recline accommodates 
hip flexion limitations, allowing patients 
to be out of bed

Optional contracture sling accommodates 
various levels of knee contractures

Comfort Tension Seating® improves 
postural support and sitting tolerance
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Positioning Wheelchair
Centric

Essential Positioning & Peace of Mind
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SPECIFICATIONS

INFINITELY 
ADJUSTABLE TILT Up to 25⁰

DEGREES OF RECLINE Up to 45⁰

WEIGHT CAPACITY 250 lbs.
(114 kg)

SEAT WIDTHS 16 in 
(40 cm)

18 in 
(45 cm)

20 in 
(50 cm)

22 in 
(55 cm)

24 in 
(61 cm)

26 in 
(66 cm)

28 in 
(71 cm)

SEAT DEPTHS 15.5 in
(39 cm)

17 in 
(43 cm)

18.5 in 
(45 cm)

20 in 
(58 cm)

SEAT 
SURFACE HEIGHTS 
(ADJUSTABLE)

19.5 in 
(49 cm)

20.5 in 
(51 cm)

21.5 in 
(54 cm)

BACK HEIGHT 32 in 
(82 cm)

33.5 in 
(86 cm)

35 in 
(89 cm)

WHEELS 
– CASTER WHEELS

FRONT or REAR Total Lock Caster Wheels
5 in (12.5 cm)

DIRECTIONAL Rear Caster Wheels
8 in (20 cm)

WHEELS 
– MAG WHEELS

FRONT or REAR Mount Mag Wheels
20 in (50 cm), 22 in (55 cm), 24 in (60cm)

LIFETIME 
WARRANTY FRAME

 16-Gauge Tubular Steel Frame 
10 YEARS

PRESSURE-REDUCING
BACK SUPPORT Integrated with Comfort Tension Seating®

Additional accessories are 
available, including foot supports, 
trays, positioning straps, padding 

packages, and more!

Click here to see 
accessories, color options, 

order forms, and more! 
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