# BRODA®

### **Centric** Positioning Wheelchair

### Patient, Facility, & Caregiver Benefits

- Tilt and recline provides ease of use for frequent repositioning
- Design provides safety and stability helping to reduce risk of injury
- Proper seating alignment decreases postural deviations reducing the use of restraints



Posterior tilt aids in pressure redistribution



*Tilt with semi-recline* accommodates hip flexion limitations, allowing patients to be out of bed



**Optional contracture sling** accommodates various levels of knee contractures



**Comfort Tension Seating**<sup>®</sup> improves postural support and sitting tolerance

# BRODA®

**Centric** Positioning Wheelchair

#### Essential Positioning & Peace of Mind

#### SPECIFICATIONS

INFINITELY ADJUSTABLE TILT	Up to 25°						
DEGREES OF RECLINE	Up to 45°						
WEIGHT CAPACITY	250 lbs. (114 kg)						
SEAT WIDTHS	16 in (40 cm)	18 in (45 cm)	20 in (50 cm)	22 in (55 cm)	24 in (61 cm)	26 in (66 cm)	28 in (71 cm)
SEAT DEPTHS	15.5 in (39 cm)	17 in (43 cm)	18.5 in (45 cm)	20 in (58 cm)			
SEAT SURFACE HEIGHTS (ADJUSTABLE)	19.5 in (49 cm)	20.5 in (51 cm)	21.5 in (54 cm)				
BACK HEIGHT	32 in (82 cm)	33.5 in (86 cm)	35 in (89 cm)				
WHEELS	FRONT or REAR Total Lock Caster Wheels 5 in (12.5 cm)						
- CASTER WHEELS	DIRECTIONAL Rear Caster Wheels 8 in (20 cm)						
WHEELS - MAG WHEELS	FRONT or REAR Mount Mag Wheels 20 in (50 cm), 22 in (55 cm), 24 in (60cm)						
LIFETIME WARRANTY FRAME	16-Gauge Tubular Steel Frame 10 YEARS						
PRESSURE-REDUCING BACK SUPPORT	Integrated with Comfort Tension Seating*						



Additional accessories are available, including foot supports, trays, positioning straps, padding packages, and more!

Click here to see accessories, color options, order forms, and more!

